
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

13 

182 

44 

25 

38 

127 

72 

82 

Name 

PAP  Bela Zsolt 

SIMUT Silviu- Cosmin 

LUCSKAI Adrian 

TAMAS  Antal Lorand 

ROMOCEA Aron 

SABAU Adrian 

POP George 

KOVACS Jozsef 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

8:09.642 

8:15.734 

8:19.502 

8:19.960 

8:20.026 

8:20.481 

8:30.697 

8:30.779 

Diff 

6.092 

9.860 

10.318 

10.384 

10.839 

21.055 

21.137 

Best Tm 

1:36.195 

1:36.735 

1:38.280 

1:38.066 

1:38.101 

1:38.213 

1:40.003 

1:39.996 

In Lap 

2 

5 

2 

2 

4 

4 

2 

3 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

6.092 

Avg. Speed 

153,222 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.195 

Best Speed 

155,983 

Best Lap by 

13 - PAP  Bela Zsolt 

3rd KING OF WEEKLY 2023. 

13.06.2023. 

ORADEA 

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:49:58 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.6.2023. 13:45 


